Tasinabilir Diskler

Uriin

e 2TB CANVIO BASICS 2.5" USB3.2 G1 TOSHIBA
‘ﬁ HDTB520EK3AA

2TB WD 2.5" USB3.0 ELEMENTS SIYAH
WDBU6Y0020BBK-WESN

B 2TB WD 2.5" USB3.2 My Passport
3 WDBYVGOO20BRD -WESN

Apacer AC630 Siyah-Turuncu 2 TB Askeri
Sinif Darbeye Dayanikli 2.5" USB 3.1

Tasinabilir Harddisk (AP2TBAC630T-1)

Marka

Toshiba

wd

wd

Apacer

Stok

10+

Fiyat

65,63 USD

65,10 USD

72,45 USD

76,65 USD



